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35 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W45 224 PASTOROVA Petra 1977 MK Seitl Ostrava 1.    02:49:52 1.    02:49:55

2. 2. W45 188 FISCHL Tina 1976 Wellnesshotel Reischlhof 2.    02:52:07 2.    02:52:09

3. 1. W35 127 MAIER Karina 1986 ERDINGER Active TEAM / DJKWeiden 3.    02:59:11 3.    02:59:17

4. 1. WHK 28 HOLZHAUER Lucia 2002 4.    03:14:16 4.    03:14:43

5. 1. W40 194 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 5.    03:20:35 5.    03:20:46

6. 2. W40 43 FISCHHOLD Stefanie 1981 6.    03:38:32 6.    03:38:45

7. 2. WHK 91 PLÖTZ Franziska 1997 7.    03:44:18 7.    03:44:27

8. 3. W45 119 KÖLLNER Nicole 1978 8.    03:45:07 8.    03:45:48

9. 4. W45 174 LANGGUTH Sandra 1979 Trias Wernau 9.    03:46:29 9.    03:46:43

10. 3. W40 191 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Intersport Passau 10.    03:47:08 10.    03:47:47

11. 2. W35 190 BIESLER Bianca 1985 TSV Detag Wernberg 11.    03:47:41 11.    03:47:52

12. 1. W60 203 FRITZ Ilse 1962 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 12.    03:48:17 12.    03:48:48

13. 3. W35 122 BOLVÁRY Martina 1988 13.    03:48:44 13.    03:49:24

14. 1. W55 179 BRUMM Adelheid 1968 LSG Karlsruhe 14.    03:49:54 14.    03:50:39

15. 1. W30 12 KÜBELBÖCK-HERL Veronika 1994 15.    03:58:19 15.    03:58:40

16. 2. W55 27 SATTLER Annette 1968 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 17.    03:58:49 16.    03:59:06

17. 1. W50 98 GINZBURG Alina 1974 16.    03:58:48 17.    03:59:18

18. 3. W55 81 GURANTI Barbara 1966 Laufsport Saukel 18.    04:12:22 18.    04:13:09

19. 5. W45 170 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten 19.    04:15:11 19.    04:15:55

20. 2. W50 21 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 20.    04:15:53 20.    04:16:25

21. 3. WHK 15 PRÖTZEL Selina 1997 21.    04:16:27 21.    04:17:06

22. 4. W55 173 FRONZ Sonja 1966 run2gether 22.    04:17:26 22.    04:18:15

23. 5. W55 164 GERLACH Beate 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 23.    04:22:57 23.    04:23:46

24. 4. WHK 7 KLINGENSTEIN Carolin 1998 24.    04:25:24 24.    04:26:29

25. 3. W50 76 DR. ZIMMERMANN Ursula 1974 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 25.    04:30:19 25.    04:30:59

26. 5. WHK 16 KEIL Lena 1997 27.    04:32:04 26.    04:32:42

26. 5. WHK 17 RÜDIGER Julia 1995 26.    04:32:03 26.    04:32:42

28. 4. W40 189 NISTOR Juliana 1980 LV Deggendorf 28.    04:33:04 28.    04:33:55

29. 6. W55 37 WACHSMANN Katrin 1969 LSF Münster 29.    04:33:34 29.    04:34:38

30. 7. W55 51 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 Schwabering 30.    04:37:35 30.    04:38:32

31. 2. W60 169 HANICKE Inge 1960 DJK Weiden 31.    04:44:47 31.    04:45:48

32. 4. W50 102 NEMELA Daniela 1970 SV Schwindegg 32.    04:51:47 32.    04:52:52

33. 1. W65 206 STRACK Judith 1959 Club Supermarathon Italia / 100 MCD 33.    04:54:47 33.    04:55:39

34. 2. W65 59 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 34.    04:59:31 34.    05:00:22

35. 7. WHK 73 HAUSER Lisa 2001 35.    05:30:14 35.    05:31:23

DNF - W45 39 HOFFMANN Judith 1978 SC 53 Landshut -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
4. 1. WHK 28 HOLZHAUER Lucia 2002 1.    03:14:16 1.    03:14:43

7. 2. WHK 91 PLÖTZ Franziska 1997 2.    03:44:18 2.    03:44:27

21. 3. WHK 15 PRÖTZEL Selina 1997 3.    04:16:27 3.    04:17:06

24. 4. WHK 7 KLINGENSTEIN Carolin 1998 4.    04:25:24 4.    04:26:29

26. 5. WHK 16 KEIL Lena 1997 6.    04:32:04 5.    04:32:42

26. 5. WHK 17 RÜDIGER Julia 1995 5.    04:32:03 5.    04:32:42

35. 7. WHK 73 HAUSER Lisa 2001 7.    05:30:14 7.    05:31:23

Altersklasse W30
15. 1. W30 12 KÜBELBÖCK-HERL Veronika 1994 1.    03:58:19 1.    03:58:40

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 127 MAIER Karina 1986 ERDINGER Active TEAM / DJKWeiden 1.    02:59:11 1.    02:59:17

11. 2. W35 190 BIESLER Bianca 1985 TSV Detag Wernberg 2.    03:47:41 2.    03:47:52
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13. 3. W35 122 BOLVÁRY Martina 1988 3.    03:48:44 3.    03:49:24

Altersklasse W40
5. 1. W40 194 FISCHER Christina 1984 LG Region Landshut 1.    03:20:35 1.    03:20:46

6. 2. W40 43 FISCHHOLD Stefanie 1981 2.    03:38:32 2.    03:38:45

10. 3. W40 191 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Intersport Passau 3.    03:47:08 3.    03:47:47

28. 4. W40 189 NISTOR Juliana 1980 LV Deggendorf 4.    04:33:04 4.    04:33:55

Altersklasse W45
1. 1. W45 224 PASTOROVA Petra 1977 MK Seitl Ostrava 1.    02:49:52 1.    02:49:55

2. 2. W45 188 FISCHL Tina 1976 Wellnesshotel Reischlhof 2.    02:52:07 2.    02:52:09

8. 3. W45 119 KÖLLNER Nicole 1978 3.    03:45:07 3.    03:45:48

9. 4. W45 174 LANGGUTH Sandra 1979 Trias Wernau 4.    03:46:29 4.    03:46:43

19. 5. W45 170 GRÖZINGER Simone 1975 Laufteam Bundeswehr und Reservisten 5.    04:15:11 5.    04:15:55

DNF - W45 39 HOFFMANN Judith 1978 SC 53 Landshut -

Altersklasse W50
17. 1. W50 98 GINZBURG Alina 1974 1.    03:58:48 1.    03:59:18

20. 2. W50 21 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 2.    04:15:53 2.    04:16:25

25. 3. W50 76 DR. ZIMMERMANN Ursula 1974 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald 3.    04:30:19 3.    04:30:59

32. 4. W50 102 NEMELA Daniela 1970 SV Schwindegg 4.    04:51:47 4.    04:52:52

Altersklasse W55
14. 1. W55 179 BRUMM Adelheid 1968 LSG Karlsruhe 1.    03:49:54 1.    03:50:39

16. 2. W55 27 SATTLER Annette 1968 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 2.    03:58:49 2.    03:59:06

18. 3. W55 81 GURANTI Barbara 1966 Laufsport Saukel 3.    04:12:22 3.    04:13:09

22. 4. W55 173 FRONZ Sonja 1966 run2gether 4.    04:17:26 4.    04:18:15

23. 5. W55 164 GERLACH Beate 1967 Lauftreff Schwandorf 5.    04:22:57 5.    04:23:46

29. 6. W55 37 WACHSMANN Katrin 1969 LSF Münster 6.    04:33:34 6.    04:34:38

30. 7. W55 51 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 Schwabering 7.    04:37:35 7.    04:38:32

Altersklasse W60
12. 1. W60 203 FRITZ Ilse 1962 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 1.    03:48:17 1.    03:48:48

31. 2. W60 169 HANICKE Inge 1960 DJK Weiden 2.    04:44:47 2.    04:45:48

Altersklasse W65
33. 1. W65 206 STRACK Judith 1959 Club Supermarathon Italia / 100 MCD 1.    04:54:47 1.    04:55:39

34. 2. W65 59 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Röthenbach 2.    04:59:31 2.    05:00:22
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